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Department

SISRGR21R 1 of 2

2023
Thesis

15
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Islamic Economics and Banking

IEB 731

IEB 732

IEB 733

IEB 735

IEB 736

IEB 742

IEB 744

IEB 746

IEB 747

IEB 748

ECONOMIC ASPECTS OF ZAKAT

THEORIES OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FROM 
AN ISLAMIC PERSPECTIVE

CONTEMPORARY  INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC  
ISSUES

ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC PUBLIC 
FINANCE

RULES AND REGULATIONS AND THEIR 
JURISPRUDENCE APPLICATIONS IN ISLAMIC 

ECONOMICS
ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN THE FINANCIAL AND 

MONEY MARKETS
BANKING AND SHARIA CONTROL

ADVANCED STUDIES IN ISLAMIC FINANCIAL 
ENGINEERING

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND ISLAMIC 
INVESTMENT PORTFOLIOS

RISK MANAGEMENT IN ISLAMIC BANKS

3
3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
15

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Islamic Economic and BankingSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.ص ٧٣٢ ) 
 ( ق ٧٢٢ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧٢٣ ) 

 ( ع.ا ٧٥١ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧٣١ ) 

 ( م.م ٧٢٧ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧١٣ ) 
( )

 ( م.م ٧١١ ) 

( )

Equivalent Course

Blended

Blended

Blended

Online

Blended

Blended

Normal

Online

Blended

Teaching Method



Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 2 of 2

2023
Thesis

39
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Islamic Economics and Banking

ASL 750

IEB 721

IEB 722

IEB 723

IEB 726

IEB 730

IEB 741

IEB 743

IEB 798

IEB 799A

IEB 799B

IEB 799C

IEB 799D

IEB 799E

Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize

ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC 
MACROECONOMICS

ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC 
MICROECONOMICS

SOCIAL  AND ECONOMICAL WELFARE IN ISLAM

ISLAM AND THE MONETARY THEORY

THEORIES OF ISLAMIC ECONOMIC 
JURISPRUDENCE

ISLAMIC BANKING THOUGHT

THE PROBLEMS OF ISLAMIC BANKS

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

0
3

3

3
3
3

3
3
0
0
3
6
9

12

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Mandatory
39

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Islamic Economic and BankingSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
 ( ش.ص ٧٠١ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧٠٢ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧٢٤ ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧١٠ ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٣٠ ) 

 ( ش.ص ٧١١ ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧١٢ ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٨ ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٩ا ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٩ب ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٩ج ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٩د ) 
 ( ش.ص ٧٩٩ه ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Blended

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Blended

Teaching Method


