Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	15	Item Type	Department Elective		
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	15		
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Islamic Economics and Banking				
Special Department	Islamic Economic and Banking				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
IEB 731	ECONOMIC ASPECTS OF ZAKAT	3		(ش.ص ۷۳۲)	Blended
IEB 732	THEORIES OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FRO AN ISLAMIC PERSPECTIVE	М3		(ق ۲۲۲)	Blended
IEB 733	CONTEMPORARY INTERNATIONAL ECONOMI ISSUES	23		(ش.ص ۷۲۳)	Blended
IEB 735	ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC PUBLIC FINANCE	3		(3.1 104)	Online
IEB 736	RULES AND REGULATIONS AND THEIR JURISPRUDENCE APPLICATIONS IN ISLAMIC	3		(ش.ص ۷۳۱)	Blended
	ECONOMICS				
IEB 742	ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN THE FINANCIAL ANI MONEY MARKETS	03		(م.م ۲۲۷)	Blended
IEB 744	BANKING AND SHARIA CONTROL	3		(ش.ص ۷۱۳)	Normal
IEB 746	ADVANCED STUDIES IN ISLAMIC FINANCIAL ENGINEERING	3		()	Online
IEB 747	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND ISLAMIC INVESTMENT PORTFOLIOS	3		(م.م ۲۱۱)	Blended
IEB 748	RISK MANAGEMENT IN ISLAMIC BANKS	3		()	

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	39	Item Type	Department Mandatory		
Group NO	1	1 Max Regestration hrs 39			
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Islamic Economics and Banking				
Special Department	Islamic Economic and Banking				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ASL 750	Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize	0		()	Normal
IEB 721	ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC MACROECONOMICS	3		(ش.ص ۷۰۱)	Normal
IEB 722	ADVANCED SUBJECTS IN ISLAMIC MICROECONOMICS	3		(ش.ص ۲۰۲)	Normal
IEB 723	SOCIAL AND ECONOMICAL WELFARE IN ISLA	м3		(ش.ص ۲۲٤)	Normal
IEB 726	ISLAM AND THE MONETARY THEORY	3		(ش.ص ۲۱۰)	Normal
IEB 730	THEORIES OF ISLAMIC ECONOMIC JURISPRUDENCE	3		(ش.ص ۷۳۰)	Blended
IEB 741	ISLAMIC BANKING THOUGHT	3		(ش.ص ۷۱۱)	Blended
IEB 743	THE PROBLEMS OF ISLAMIC BANKS	3		(ش.ص ۲۱۲)	Blended
IEB 798	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	0		(ش.ص ۲۹۸)	Normal
IEB 799A	PH.D. THESIS	0		(ش.ص ۱۷۹۹)	Normal
IEB 799B	PH.D. THESIS	3		(ش.ص ۲۹۹ب)	Normal
IEB 799C	PH.D. THESIS	6		(ش.ص ۲۹۹ج)	Normal
IEB 799D	PH.D. THESIS	9		(ش.ص ۲۹۹د)	Normal
IEB 799E	PH.D. THESIS	12		(ش.ص ۲۹۹ه)	Blended